
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501037
DATE : 01.07.2025

REQ TITLE : Refurbishment of Thrust PAD B

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 08.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032500386

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 PR- 1032500386 REFURBISHMENT OF THRUST PAD
BEARINGS FOR BRP MOTOR AT
ESTATION_PHASE-1SCOPE OF WORK GENERAL
REQUIREMENTS:1.#COLLECTIO
N OF THE FOLLOWING BEARING ASSEMBLY SET
FROM DEWA - E STOREA)#SOLID JOURNAL SLEEVE
RING: 1 NO.B)#THRUST PAD: 8 NOS.2.#CHECK
VISUAL A
ND DIMENSIONAL INTEGRITY OF THE BEARING
JOURNAL SLEEVE- [ WHITE METAL AS WELL AS
BASE METAL] - WITH RESPECT TO
ORIGINALDRAWING - 1 N
O. AND RECORD IN REPORT. FOR ANY
ABNORMALITY SHOULD BEINFORMED TO
DEWA.3.#CHECK VISUAL AND DIMENSIONAL
INTEGRITY OF THE BEARING THRU
ST PADS -[WHITE METAL AS WELL AS BASE METAL]
- WITH RESPECT TO ORIGINAL DRAWING.- 8 NOS.
AND RECORD IN REPORT. FOR ANY ABNORMALITY
S
HOULD BE INFORMED TODEWA.4.#REMOVAL /
CLEANING OF THE WHITE METAL FOR THE
BEARING.5.#CONDUCT DP AS WELL AS UT TEST ON

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501037
DATE : 01.07.2025

REQ TITLE : Refurbishment of Thrust PAD B

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 08.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032500386

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

THE BASE METAL
 OF THE JOURNAL ASWELL AS PAD BEARING
PARTS AND RECORD IN REPORT. FOR ANY
ABNORMALITYSHOULD BE INFORMED TO
DEWA.6.#METALLIZING THE J
OURNAL AND PAD BEARING WITH WHITE METAL
BS-3332 ASPER DRAWING.7.#MACHINING OF THE
BEARINGS AS PER DRAWING
DIMENSIONS.8.#CONDUCT DP T
EST ON THE NEW BABBITT AND CONFIRM BONDING
AND RECORD INREPORT.9.#CHECK MECHANICAL
DIMENSIONS OF THE NEW BABBITTED BEARING
AND RECOR
DIN REPORT.10.#TRANSPORTATION FOR PICKUP
AND DELIVERY OF THE BEARING AT DDP
DEWASTORE.11.#SUBMIT FINAL REPORT TO
DEWA.DELIVERY: TWO
WEEKS FROM THE DATE OF PURCHASE ORDER
PLACEMENTTECHNICAL SPECIFICATION:THRUST
PAD BEARING- PAD8453 FOR NDE SIDE FOR
2000KW BRINE REC
IRCULATIONPUMP MOTOR QUANTITY: 1
EAWARRANTY:THE ENTIRE WORK, INCLUDING

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501037
DATE : 01.07.2025

REQ TITLE : Refurbishment of Thrust PAD B

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 08.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032500386

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

MATERIALS FOR 12 MONTHS SHALL BE
GUARANTEEDFROM THE DATE OF S
UPPLY ANDACCEPTANCE BY DEWA.PREPARED
BY#REVIEWED BYABDALLA
ALZAROONIDEWA-CONFIDENTIALAPPROVED BY

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Refurbishment of Thrust PAD Bearings for BRP Motor at E Station_Phase-1

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501037
DATE : 01.07.2025

REQ TITLE : Refurbishment of Thrust PAD B

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 08.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032500386

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501037
DATE : 01.07.2025

REQ TITLE : Refurbishment of Thrust PAD B

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 08.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032500386

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 PR- 1032500386 REFURBISHMENT OF THRUST PAD
BEARINGS FOR BRP MOTOR AT
ESTATION_PHASE-1SCOPE OF WORK GENERAL
REQUIREMENTS:1.#COLLECTIO
N OF THE FOLLOWING BEARING ASSEMBLY SET
FROM DEWA - E STOREA)#SOLID JOURNAL SLEEVE
RING: 1 NO.B)#THRUST PAD: 8 NOS.2.#CHECK
VISUAL A
ND DIMENSIONAL INTEGRITY OF THE BEARING
JOURNAL SLEEVE- [ WHITE METAL AS WELL AS
BASE METAL] - WITH RESPECT TO
ORIGINALDRAWING - 1 N
O. AND RECORD IN REPORT. FOR ANY
ABNORMALITY SHOULD BEINFORMED TO
DEWA.3.#CHECK VISUAL AND DIMENSIONAL
INTEGRITY OF THE BEARING THRU
ST PADS -[WHITE METAL AS WELL AS BASE METAL]
- WITH RESPECT TO ORIGINAL DRAWING.- 8 NOS.
AND RECORD IN REPORT. FOR ANY ABNORMALITY
S
HOULD BE INFORMED TODEWA.4.#REMOVAL /
CLEANING OF THE WHITE METAL FOR THE
BEARING.5.#CONDUCT DP AS WELL AS UT TEST ON

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501037
DATE : 01.07.2025

REQ TITLE : Refurbishment of Thrust PAD B

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 08.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032500386

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

THE BASE METAL
 OF THE JOURNAL ASWELL AS PAD BEARING
PARTS AND RECORD IN REPORT. FOR ANY
ABNORMALITYSHOULD BE INFORMED TO
DEWA.6.#METALLIZING THE J
OURNAL AND PAD BEARING WITH WHITE METAL
BS-3332 ASPER DRAWING.7.#MACHINING OF THE
BEARINGS AS PER DRAWING
DIMENSIONS.8.#CONDUCT DP T
EST ON THE NEW BABBITT AND CONFIRM BONDING
AND RECORD INREPORT.9.#CHECK MECHANICAL
DIMENSIONS OF THE NEW BABBITTED BEARING
AND RECOR
DIN REPORT.10.#TRANSPORTATION FOR PICKUP
AND DELIVERY OF THE BEARING AT DDP
DEWASTORE.11.#SUBMIT FINAL REPORT TO
DEWA.DELIVERY: TWO
WEEKS FROM THE DATE OF PURCHASE ORDER
PLACEMENTTECHNICAL SPECIFICATION:THRUST
PAD BEARING- PAD8453 FOR NDE SIDE FOR
2000KW BRINE REC
IRCULATIONPUMP MOTOR QUANTITY: 1
EAWARRANTY:THE ENTIRE WORK, INCLUDING

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501037
DATE : 01.07.2025

REQ TITLE : Refurbishment of Thrust PAD B

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 08.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032500386

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

MATERIALS FOR 12 MONTHS SHALL BE
GUARANTEEDFROM THE DATE OF S
UPPLY ANDACCEPTANCE BY DEWA.PREPARED
BY#REVIEWED BYABDALLA
ALZAROONIDEWA-CONFIDENTIALAPPROVED BY

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Refurbishment of Thrust PAD Bearings for BRP Motor at E Station_Phase-1

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501037
DATE : 01.07.2025

REQ TITLE : Refurbishment of Thrust PAD B

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 08.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032500386

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


